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N. J. Stone, 21 First

Business World
Won't Tolerate

Drinking' Men

GAM CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. GAN 691

M., papercarrier, r. 3224,

clerk E. M. Carr & Co., r.

Gamble Frederick
17th

Gamble George H.
2212 Howard

Gamble Harry J., machinist Union Gas En-
gine Co., r. 989 Howard

Gamble James, real estate and mines, 230
MSntgomery, r. Piedmont

Gamble James M., agent Continental Tobacco
Co., 212 Sacramento, r. 1714 Van Ness Av.

Gamble John M., landscape artist, r. 552
O'Farrell

Gamble Joseph, liquors, 1198 Folsom
Gamble Mary E., principle Stanford Memorial

Free Kindergarten
Gamble Patrick, longshoreman, r. 17% Sum-

ner
Gamble Richard J., salesman Sanborn, Vail

& Co., r. 17% Sumner
Gamble Samuel, guard County Jail 2, r. 1307

Dolores
Gamble Theodore L., r. 656 Geary
Gamble William, shoemaker, 1192 Harrison, r.

8211^ Mission
Gamble William E., salesman Sanborn, Vail

& Co., r. 17% Sumner
Gamble William P., butcher F. H. Finke &

Co., r. 905 Market
Gambrazzi Joseph, windowcleaner, r. 7 Vin-

cent
Gambrinus Benevolent Society, 510 Bush
Gambrinus Bottling Co., Gustav Liebold

propr., 316, 10th
GAMBRINUS THE

Leonard Mayrhofer proprietor, 14, 3d
Gambs Charlotte, widow, r. 1815 Devisadero
Gambs Ernest F., publisher California Phila-

telist, 1S15 Devisadero
Gambs Paul, apprentice Geo. E. Dow Pump-

ing Engine Co., r. 2319 Howard
Gambs Walter R. F.. clerk, r. 1815 Devisadero
Game Matteo F., r. 1227 Guerrero
Game Matteo S., clerk local freight oflBce S. P.

Co., r. 1227 Guerrero
Gamelle Felix, musician, r. 423l^ Green rear
Games Ed., gardener French Hospital
GAMEWELL FIRE ALARM TELEGRAPH CO.

A. J. Coffee agent Pacific Coast, Sandwich
and Philippine Islands and New Zealand,
230 Kearny, room 1, 3d floor

Gamey John, longshoreman, r. 16 Anthony
Gam.ma Bonaventura, propr. Mission Hotel,

3309 Mission
Gamma F. & Co. (Frank Gamma and Freder-

ick Nager) liquors, 3550 Mission
Gamma Frank (F. Gamma & Co.) r. 3550 Mis-

sion
Gamma Fre(^rick, porter B. Gamma, r. 3309

Mission
Gamma Herman, cook B. Gamma, r. 3309 Mis-

sion
Gamma John, bakery, 1162 Guerrero
Gamma Julius, laborer, r. SW. cor. Connecti-

cut and 20th
Gamma Mary, widow, lodgings, 334 Bush
in^Gamma. See Gama
Gammino Antone, seaman, r. 215 Vallejo
Gammon Albert E., barber EJdsen & Bernhard,

r. 704 Howard
Gammon Charles P., glove finisher, r. 2607

Bryant
Gammon George S., gripman Market St. Ry.,

r. 3292 Sacramento
Gammon Josephine, widow, r. 2607 Bryant
Gammon Julius C, actor, r. 2607 Bryant
Gamozi Joseph, laundryman Lick Laundry, r.

435 Pine
Gamp Camille, machinist Risdon I. & L.

Wks., r. Oakland
Gamper George, rectifier Lachman & Jacobi,

r. 746 Hyde
Gamster Belle, widow, r. 796 Harrison
Oanahl Lucien A., with Anderson & Middle-

ton Lumber Co., r. 307 Stelaer
Ganco Adolpb B., clerk Easton, Eldrldge ft

Co., r. 429. 4th At.
Ganco Peter, foreman, r. 1358, 5th Av. South

New York Life Ins. Co.
JOHN A. McCALL, Pbesident. .

THE OLDEST *ND UflGEST INTEI1H»TI0NAI LIFE INSUBANCE CO. IN THE

WORLO. SUPERVISED BY 82 GOVERNMENTS.

GOLDEN GATE BRANCH
Rooms 600-603 PARROTT BUILDING

E. R. SMITH, Agency Director.

Uande Esther, widow, r. 303 Golden Gate Av.
Gande Henry A., trunkmaker, r. 2728a Mis-

sion
Gander Charles (Knoke & Gander) r. 179 Pre-

cita Av.
Gandolfo Frank, liquors, 835 Bryant, r. 23

Boardman PI.
Gandolfo John (John Gandolfo & Co.) r. 2101

Larkin
Gandolfo John & Co. (John Gandolfo) hay,

wood and coal, NW. cor. Larkin and Val-
lejo

Gandolfo Rose, widow, r. 23 Boardman PI.
Gandon William, steward, r. 736 Chestnut
Gandy Belting Co. (Baltimore, Md.) 23, 1st
Gandy George, seaman, r. 204 East South
Gandy L. Charles, teamster, r. 404 Broadway
Ganer J. A., freight clerk str. Sheridan
Ganey John F., clerk Bureau of Streets r.

1316% Mission
Ganey Louisa Miss, dressmaker, r. 811 Geary
Gang Catherine, widow, r. 187 South Park
Gang Herman, r. 1072 Howard
Gang John S., cooper, r. 187 South Park
Gangler Gustavo, employee Occidental Hotel,

r. 614 Elizabeth
Gangloff Frank, metermaker S. F. Gas &

Elec. Co., r. 1320 York
Gangloff Zavier, guard County Jail 2, r. 812

Mason
Gani Frank, r. 1316 Kearny
Gann Christina, widow, furnished rooms,

240%, 6th
Gann Edward J., laundryman U. S. Laundry,

r. 240%, 6th
Gann Isaac W., laundryman U. S. Laundry,

r. 240y2, 6th
Cannier C. N., piler City St. Imp. Co.
Gannon Alfred J., blacksmith, r. 119 Franklin
Gannon Aloysius N., boxmaker Hobbs, Wall

& Co., r. 119 Franklin
Gannon Ann, widow, r. 177 Harriet
Gannon Charles, mattressmaker, r. 460 Lin-

den Av.
Gannon Christina, distributor, r. 455a Te-

hama
Gannon Cress, business manager Organized

Labor, r. 726 Oak
Gannon Ellen Mrs., r. 39 Chattanooga
Gannon Jacob, bottle dealer, r. 205 Eddy
Gannon Jacob Jr., messenger, r. 205 Eddy

rear
Gannon James, laborer, r. 233 Crescent Av.
Gannon James, laborer Thomas Morton, r.

1117 Sutter
Gannon James, waiter Occidental Hotel, r. 236

Franklin
Gannon James T., electrician, r. 462% Minna
Gannon Joseph, r. 455a Tehama
Gannon Joseph, peddler, r. 205 Eddy rear
Gannon Joseph H., tinsmith, r. 462% Mlnn^.
Gannon Lawrence J., shoes, 2702, 24th
Gannan Maggie Miss, candymaker, r. 455a

Tehama
Gannon Mary, widow, r. 1617 Larkin
Gannon Mary F. Mrs., teacher Harrison Pri-

mary School, r. 119 Franklin
Gannon Michael, foreman Spring Valley W.

W., r. 455a Tehama
Gannon Peter, laborer, r. 2133% Harrison
Gannon Theresa Miss, seamstress, r. 328

Clementina
Gannon Thomas E., laborer Spring Valley W.

W., r. 455a Tehama
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